Onyx Series
AR-888-H
Flush-Mount Backlight Multi-Function Controller
Elegant design with LED frame and backlight touch keypad,
supporting multiple control modesdesign
Expandable User Capacity to
More than 10,000 Users
Features

51 mm
WHAT WE OFFER
INSTALLATION(mm) HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFICATION
Communication
interface
Frequency
Crypto
Host
Serial
RS485/9600 bps (N, 8, 1)
13.56MHz
CC Certification:
3DES Crypto comply with EAL4+
RFID Reading Range 5-15 CM2-5 CM
User Capacity 3000
UID Bits 24~32 (Adjustable)
DI/DO
Egress / Door State
Door Lock Relay
Door Lock Output / Duress Output  / Alarm Output
Arming Output (share same terminal with Security trigger signal Output)
Doors/Floors Number 1.5 Doors / 32 Floors
Indicator
LED Frame(Green&Red)/3LED(White)
1
Event Log 1500
Dimension (mm)  Rectangle US: 110(H)X81(W)X34(D)
Square EU: 88(H)X86(W)X34(D)
Housing Material Anti-Scratch PC+ABS
PC(Unified Body)
Color White , Black ,Hairline texture printing
Weight (g) Rectangle US:approx. 120 / Square EU: approx. 110
Power Consumption <3W
Power Voltage 9-24VDC
Ingress Protection IP65 (Surface)
Enviroment
TAMPER Button Switch(Type A/50mA/30VDC)
Supported Tags
ISO 14443 Mifare Ultralight,
Classic, DESFire EV1
NFC (card simulation)
TTL Output /4800 bps (N, 8, 1)
SSC (Soyal Security Communication)
DI
LED
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
0%~90% (non-condensing)Operating Humidity
0%~95% (non-condensing)Storage Humidity
Buzzer
Housing
Keypad
RO
DO
Square EU Rectangle US
125kHz
ISO18000-2:
EM4001 and
EM4095 compatible
AR-888-HXR111X
Frequency